THE DATASHEET OF
ALS8W24A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ALS8W10A - ALS8W43A
Document number: DS43856 Rev. 9 - 2
   1 of 6
          December 2023

ID (μA)
Maximum
Leakage
at VWM
TJ = +175℃
ID (μA)
Max. Peak Pulse
Current at
10/1000μs
Waveform (A)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage at IPPM
VC (V)
Min. Max.
ALS8W10A 11.1 12.3 5.0 10.0 15 250 388 17.0
ALS8W11A 12.2 13.5 5.0 11.0 10 150 363 18.2
ALS8W12A 13.3 14.7 5.0 12.0 10 150 332 19.9
ALS8W13A 14.4 15.9 5.0 13.0 10 150 307 21.5
ALS8W14A 15.6 17.2 5.0 14.0 10 150 284 23.2
ALS8W15A 16.7 18.5 5.0 15.0 10 150 270 24.4
ALS8W16A 17.8 19.7 5.0 16.0 10 150 254 26.0
ALS8W17A 18.9 20.9 5.0 17.0 10 150 239 27.6
ALS8W18A 20.0 22.1 5.0 18.0 10 150 226 29.2
ALS8W20A 22.2 24.5 5.0 20.0 10 150 204 32.4
ALS8W22A 24.4 26.9 5.0 22.0 10 150 186 35.5
ALS8W24A 26.7 29.5 5.0 24.0 10 150 170 38.9
ALS8W26A 28.9 31.9 5.0 26.0 10 150 157 42.1
ALS8W28A 31.1 34.4 5.0 28.0 10 150 145 45.4
ALS8W30A 33.3 36.8 5.0 30.0 10 150 136 48.4
ALS8W33A 36.7 40.6 5.0 33.0 10 150 124 53.3
ALS8W36A 40.0 44.2 5.0 36.0 10 150 114 58.1
ALS8W40A 44.4 49.1 5.0 40.0 10 150 102 64.5
ALS8W43A 47.8 52.8 5.0 43.0 10 150 95.1 69.4
Maximum Ratings (TA = +25°C, unless otherwise noted.)
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Peak pulse power dissipation
10/1000μs waveform